Internal Healthcare Professionals Domestic Abuse
Fieldwork Dates: 7th - 22nd November 2018
Sample size: 852 Adults

Total
What kind of organisation do you work for?
Unweighted base 853
Base 852
Private sector — profit-seeking (e.g. public limited company,
. 24%
partnership)
Public sector — government owned or funded (e.g. civil service, o
: . 76%
local government, NHS, university)
Which, if any, of the following BEST describes where you
work?
Unweighted base 853
Base 852
NHS hospital 45%
Private hospital/ clinic 6%
GP surgery/ health centre 12%
Walk-in centre 0%
Ambulance trust/ service 2%
Pharmacy 1%
Dentist 2%

Sector
NHS (Public Private Sector
sector)

A B
646 207
645 207

- 100%
100% -
646 207
645 207
58% 6%
0% 24%
A
14% 5%
0% 0%
3% -
1% 2%
1% 3%

Organisation type 1

NHS hospital

377

385

3%

97%

377

385
100%

GP surgery/
health centre

103
102

10%

90%

103
102

100%
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Internal Healthcare Professionals Domestic Abuse

Fieldwork Dates: 7th - 22nd November 2018
Sample size: 852 Adults

Opticians

Clinical commissioning group

Mental health trust / service

Care home

Community services

Local Authority

School

University

Other

Do you have face-to-face contact with patients / service
users as part of your job?

Unweighted base
Base

Yes, frequently
Yes, occasionally

No

Net: Patient contact

Total

00/0

1%

6%

7%

1%

00/0

0%

60/0

853
852
83%

17%

100%

Sector
NHS (Public Private Sector
sector)
A B
- 2%
1% -
8% 1%
0% 27%
11% 13%
0% 0%
0% 1%
3% 16%
646 207
645 207
80% 92%
20% 8%
100% 100%
©YouGov 2018

Organisation type 1

NHS hospital

377
385
78%

22%

100%

GP surgery/
health centre

103
102
84%

16%

100%
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Internal Healthcare Professionals Domestic Abuse
Fieldwork Dates: 7th - 22nd November 2018
Sample size: 852 Adults

Sector
Total .
NHS (Public Private Sector
sector)
A B
This question is about the quality of training available for
healthcare professionals in identifying and supporting
victims of domestic abuse. Thinking about your role and
Identify victims of domestic abuse
Unweighted base 853 646 207
Base 852 645 207
| have received training, and it was adequate 45% 50% 31%
| have received training, but it was not adequate 10% 11% 7%
| have not received training, but think | need it to fulfil nj)l/lrgle 1% 1% 129
and responsibilities
| have not received training, but don't think | need it to fglﬂ! my 31% 26% 26%
role and responsibilities
A
Don't know 3% 3% 3%
Net: Received training 55% 60% 39%
Net: Not received training 42% 36% 58%
Net: Received inadequate training / No training but think it's 21% 21% 19%

needed

Organisation type 1

NHS hospital

377

44%

12%

1%

30%

4%

56%

40%

22%

GP surgery/
health centre

103
102
50%

15%

8%

25%

2%

65%

33%

23%
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Internal Healthcare Professionals Domestic Abuse
Fieldwork Dates: 7th - 22nd November 2018
Sample size: 852 Adults

Total
Support victims of domestic abuse
Unweighted base 853
Base 852
| have received training, and it was adequate 32%
| have received training, but it was not adequate 11%
| have not received training, but think | need it to fulfil my role 5
e 14%
and responsibilities
| have not received training, but don't think | need it to fulfil my
P 39%
role and responsibilities
Don't know 4%
Net: Received training 43%
Net: Not received training 53%
Net: Received inadequate training / No training but think it's 25
0

needed

Sector

NHS (Public
sector)

A

646
645
36%

12%

14%

34%

4%

47%

49%

26%

Private Sector

21%

9%

15%

52%

3%

30%

67%

24%

Organisation type 1

NHS hospital

377
385
30%

12%

14%

39%

5%

42%

53%

26%

GP surgery/
health centre

103
102
37%

15%

14%

32%

2%
52%

R.T
46%

29%
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