Fieldwork Dates: 7th - 22nd November 2018

Sample size: 852 Adults

		Sector		Organisation type 1	
	Total	NHS (Public sector)	Private Sector	NHS hospital	GP surgery/ health centre
		Α	В	N	Р
What kind of organisation do you work for?					
Unweighted base	853	646	207	377	103
Base	852	645	207	385	102
Private sector – profit-seeking (e.g. public limited company, partnership)	24%	-	100%	3%	10%
Public sector – government owned or funded (e.g. civil service, local government, NHS, university)	76%	100%	-	97%	90%

Which, if any, of the following BEST describes where you work?

Unweighted base	853	646	207	377	103
Base	852	645	207	385	102
NHS hospital	45%	58%	6%	100%	-
Private hospital/ clinic	6%	0%	24%	-	-
			A		
GP surgery/ health centre	12%	14%	5%	-	100%
Walk-in centre	0%	0%	0%	-	-
Ambulance trust/ service	2%	3%	-	-	-
Pharmacy	1%	1%	2%	-	-
Dentist	2%	1%	3%	-	-

Fieldwork Dates: 7th - 22nd November 2018

Sample size: 852 Adults

		Sec	ctor	Organisation type 1		
	Total	NHS (Public sector)	Private Sector	NHS hospital	GP surgery/ health centre	
		A	В	N	Р	
Opticians	0%	-	2%	-	-	
Clinical commissioning group	1%	1%	-	-	-	
Mental health trust / service	6%	8%	1%	-	-	
Care home	7%	0%	27%	-	-	
Community services	11%	11%	13%	-	-	
Local Authority	0%	0%	0%	-	-	
School	0%	0%	1%	-	-	
University	-	-	-	-	-	
Other	6%	3%	16%	-	-	

Do you have face-to-face contact with patients / service

users as part of your job?

Unweighted base	853	646	207	377	103
Base	852	645	207	385	102
Yes, frequently	83%	80%	92%	78%	84%
Yes, occasionally	17%	20%	8%	22%	16%
No	-	-	-	-	-
Net: Patient contact	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%

Fieldwork Dates: 7th - 22nd November 2018

Sample size: 852 Adults

	Sec	ctor	Organisation type 1		
Total	NHS (Public sector)	Private Sector	NHS hospital	GP surgery/ health centre	
	Α	В	N	Р	

This question is about the quality of training available for healthcare professionals in identifying and supporting victims of domestic abuse. Thinking about your role and Identify victims of domestic abuse

Unweighted base	853	646	207	377	103
Base	852	645	207	385	102
I have received training, and it was adequate	45%	50%	31%	44%	50%
I have received training, but it was not adequate	10%	11%	7%	12%	15%
I have not received training, but think I need it to fulfil my role and responsibilities	11%	11%	12%	11%	8%
I have not received training, but don't think I need it to fulfil my role and responsibilities	31%	26%	46% A	30%	25%
Don't know	3%	3%	3%	4%	2%
Net: Received training	55%	60%	39%	56%	65%
Net: Not received training	42%	36%	58%	40%	33%
Net: Received inadequate training / No training but think it's needed	21%	21%	19%	22%	23%

Fieldwork Dates: 7th - 22nd November 2018

Sample size: 852 Adults

	Total	Sector		Organisation type 1	
		Total	NHS (Public sector)	Private Sector	NHS hospital
		Α	В	N	Р
Support victims of domestic abuse					
Unweighted base	853	646	207	377	103
Base	852	645	207	385	102
I have received training, and it was adequate	32%	36%	21%	30%	37%
I have received training, but it was not adequate	11%	12%	9%	12%	15%
I have not received training, but think I need it to fulfil my role and responsibilities	14%	14%	15%	14%	14%
I have not received training, but don't think I need it to fulfil my role and responsibilities	39%	34%	52%	39%	32%
Don't know	4%	4%	3%	5%	2%
Net: Received training	43%	47%	30%	42%	52% R.T
Net: Not received training	53%	49%	67%	53%	46%
Net: Received inadequate training / No training but think it's needed	25%	26%	24%	26%	29%

.....